
Hallenspielplan  Creuzburg,"Sporthalle"  ( 421115 )
Klosterstraße
99831   Creuzburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.09.2025 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

SV BW Goldbach/Hochh.

HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach

SV BW Goldbach/Hochh.

SV BW Goldbach/Hochh.

HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

1:25

20:4

0:20

12:6

30:0

2:15

Sa. 27.09.2025 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

ThSV Eisenach II

HSV Sömmerda 05

ThSV Eisenach II

Arnstädter HC

HSV Bad Blankenburg

Arnstädter HC

Arnstädter HC

HSV Bad Blankenburg

HSV Sömmerda 05

HSV Bad Blankenburg

ThSV Eisenach II

HSV Sömmerda 05

17:4

3:23

23:5

9:12

8:14

9:5

So. 26.10.2025 11:00 RegOL
wJD

HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach Schlotheimer SV 1887 18:6

So. 14.12.2025 12:00 OL wJB HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach JSG Altenburger Land 38:30

Sa. 07.02.2026 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

HSV Sömmerda 05

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

HSV Sömmerda 05

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

HSV Sömmerda 05

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

HSV Sömmerda 05

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

6:9

4:10

6:2

3:10

5:4

7:3

So. 08.02.2026 15:00 RL wJA HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach SV Glückauf Bleicherode 0:0

So. 22.03.2026 12:00 OL wJB HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach HSG Werratal 05 0:0


